12 ($1,300,000.00)" and insert "one million four 
13 hundred thirty thousand dollars 
14 ($1,430,000.00)". 
15  
16 Page 2-line 19 Delete "one million three hundred thousand 
17 dollars". 
18  
19 Page 2-line 20 Delete "($1,300,000.00)" and insert "one 
20 million four hundred thirty thousand dollars 
21 ($1,430,000.00)". SHERWOOD